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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     CHRIS MASKE            M 20-29        1/4    5:56       18:25
2     MATTHEW LACAMBRA       M 13-19       1/14    6:18       19:33
3     LANE SEELEY            M 40-49       1/36    6:26       19:57
4     CHRISTOPHER KRATZ      M 30-39       1/20    6:26       19:57
5     ETHAN URQUHART         M  1-12       1/13    6:27       19:59
6     ALDEN HOPKINS          M 50-59       1/21    6:28       20:04
7     OTILIO ORTIZ           M 40-49       2/36    6:28       20:04
8     ADAM CORNELL           M 40-49       3/36    6:39       20:36
9     JEFF STONE             M 40-49       4/36    6:41       20:43
10    THOMAS THOMAS          M 50-59       2/21    6:44       20:51
11    MARK URQUHART          M 40-49       5/36    6:47       21:03
12    WORKENEH HEHN          M 30-39       2/20    6:50       21:10
13    HIROTO NASU            M 13-19       2/14    6:53       21:21
14    KAIDEN DAVIES          M 13-19       3/14    6:55       21:26
15    STEVE HATZENBELER      M 40-49       6/36    6:58       21:37
16    SHARON GUTIERREZ       F 13-19       1/19    6:59       21:40
17    GONZALEZ GONZALEZ      M 30-39       3/20    7:02       21:49
18    STELLA SMITH           F 13-19       2/19    7:04       21:55
19    MICHAEL HARMS          M 50-59       3/21    7:05       21:56
20    GEORGE BRACKETT        M 70-99        1/9    7:10       22:12
21    BRIAN HANCHETT         M 50-59       4/21    7:10       22:13
22    DAIKI SATO             M 13-19       4/14    7:11       22:16
23    ZACH GURICK            M 40-49       7/36    7:15       22:27
24    MICAH GURICK           M  1-12       2/13    7:20       22:43
25    ZACH SINNES            M 13-19       5/14    7:22       22:50
26    TONY NGUYEN            M 30-39       4/20    7:23       22:54
27    DESIREE HAJEK          F 30-39       1/20    7:25       23:01
28    BRICK WAHL             M 60-69       1/12    7:28       23:09
29    PETER CHRISTIANSEN     M 20-29        2/4    7:29       23:13
30    TY KAUFER              M 13-19       6/14    7:30       23:14
31    DARREN DU              M 40-49       8/36    7:30       23:16
32    PAUL BAINBRIDGE        M 50-59       5/21    7:32       23:20
33    ERIN ZACKEY            F 40-49       1/37    7:33       23:25
34    PAYTON CONOVER         F 13-19       3/19    7:34       23:26
35    GAGANDEEP SINGH        M 30-39       5/20    7:36       23:35
36    CHRIS COLLISSON        M 40-49       9/36    7:37       23:36
37    ADDIE GURICK           F 13-19       4/19    7:37       23:36
38    TARMO VIRKHAUS         M 40-49      10/36    7:37       23:37
39    ELLA SUICO             F 13-19       5/19    7:46    24:04:00
40    ALEX URQUHART          F  1-12        1/9    7:46    24:05:00
41    GARY THOMPSON          M 50-59       6/21    7:48    24:11:00
42    RYAN SPROUSE           M 30-39       6/20    7:54    24:28:00
43    ROB KENNARD            M 40-49      11/36    7:57    24:39:00
44    CAM TRIPP              M 40-49      12/36    7:57    24:39:00
45    WESTIN PATTERSON       F 20-29       1/10    8:02    24:54:00
46    OLIVIA LACAMBRA        F 13-19       6/19    8:12    25:26:00
47    CIARA LECKIE           F 40-49       2/37    8:13    25:27:00
48    DOMINIC ALDRIDGE       M 30-39       7/20    8:13    25:28:00
49    MIKE PATRICK           M 40-49      13/36    8:18    25:43:00
50    KENJI NASU             M 40-49      14/36    8:18    25:44:00
51    IZZY HATZENBELER       F 13-19       7/19    8:18    25:45:00
52    RANI LINARELLI         F 40-49       3/37    8:19    25:47:00
53    MARGARET BROWNE        F 40-49       4/37    8:19    25:48:00
54    MARGARET BROWNE        F 40-49       5/37    8:20    25:49:00
55    BELLA STONE            F 13-19       8/19    8:20    25:50:00
56    RICHARD SUICO          M 50-59       7/21    8:21    25:53:00
57    LEAH KLIMENT           F 30-39       2/20    8:21    25:54:00
58    JENNI RICKER           F 40-49       6/37    8:22    25:56:00
59    SAMANTHA KRONES        F 40-49       7/37    8:24    26:03:00
60    CANNON KENNARD         M 13-19       7/14    8:28    26:15:00
61    ERICA SHELLEY NELSON   F 40-49       8/37    8:28    26:15:00
62    MEGAN BROWER           F 40-49       9/37    8:28    26:16:00
63    ROYCE NAPOLITINO       M 40-49      15/36    8:29    26:19:00
64    MADISON COHNHEIM       F 13-19       9/19    8:33    26:29:00
65    JULIE ROARK            F 40-49      10/37    8:37    26:43:00
66    ALANA RECTOR           F 13-19      10/19    8:42    26:58:00
67    JENNY LIDWIN           F 20-29       2/10    8:44    27:04:00
68    SCOT SIMPSON           M 70-99        2/9    8:44    27:05:00
69    BRENT HOUGHTON         M 30-39       8/20    8:52    27:28:00
70    DINO CHRISTOPHILIS     M 50-59       8/21    8:53    27:32:00
71    THOMAS ABDO            M  1-12       3/13    8:54    27:34:00
72    ALEXANDRA CHRISTOPHILI F 20-29       3/10    8:54    27:35:00
73    JEFF ABDO              M 40-49      16/36    9:01    27:57:00
74    SCOTT MCKINSTRY        M 40-49      17/36    9:03    28:02:00
75    KARI BETZOLD           F 40-49      11/37    9:04    28:07:00
76    ARIADA WOODS           F 13-19      11/19    9:04    28:07:00
77    HAYLEY WALTERS         F 13-19      12/19    9:08    28:20:00
78    LUKE DISTELHORST       M 30-39       9/20    9:08    28:20:00
79    LAUREN BUSEY           F 30-39       3/20    9:09    28:21:00
80    ARIUNZAYA DISTELHORST  F 40-49      12/37    9:09    28:21:00
81    PHIL NELSON            M 50-59       9/21    9:14    28:37:00
82    RYAN CONLEY            M 20-29        3/4    9:15    28:39:00
83    EVAN SEABOTT           M  1-12       4/13    9:15    28:39:00
84    DAN HARVEY             M 30-39      10/20    9:18    28:49:00
85    SHEA SIMPSON           M 30-39      11/20    9:24    29:09:00
86    JACOB ROARK            M 13-19       8/14    9:25    29:11:00
87    MATT COX               M 40-49      18/36    9:26    29:14:00
88    FRANK JONES            M 30-39      12/20    9:26    29:14:00
89    ANDREA UCHYTIL         F 30-39       4/20    9:27    29:18:00
90    HEATHER MCLAUGHLIN     F 50-59       1/26    9:27    29:19:00
91    PAULOS YOHANNES        M  1-12       5/13    9:28    29:20:00
92    GABRIEL TRIPP          M 13-19       9/14    9:31    29:30:00
93    BLAIR GURICK           F 40-49      13/37    9:31    29:30:00
94    ELAINE BIDSTRUP        F 40-49      14/37    9:32    29:32:00
95    NIKI SMITH             F 50-59       2/26    9:32    29:33:00
96    JAMES SCHWARTING       M 50-59      10/21    9:33    29:35:00
97    ELMAN YLAYA            M 30-39      13/20    9:34    29:40:00
98    WHITNEY RIVERA         F 40-49      15/37    9:35    29:41:00
99    RICH KRONES            M 40-49      19/36    9:41    30:00:00
100   ROB SCHWERTLEY         M 40-49      20/36    9:41    30:00:00
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101   VIVIAN OLSON           F 50-59       3/26    9:41    30:01:00
102   MARK PENGRA            F 50-59       4/26    9:44    30:09:00
103   PAUL THOMPSON          M 40-49      21/36    9:44    30:09:00
104   MIKE SPROUSE           M 50-59      11/21    9:44    30:11:00
105   PASCALE CRITCHLEY      F 40-49      16/37    9:45    30:13:00
106   AMBER LYNN             F 20-29       4/10    9:45    30:13:00
107   ALEXANDER SCHATZ       M  1-12       6/13    9:45    30:14:00
108   MATT HENDRICKS         M 50-59      12/21    9:46    30:18:00
109   KEVIN SAMIONE          M 40-49      22/36    9:48    30:24:00
110   DUSTIN GOSS            M 40-49      23/36    9:51    30:32:00
111   FEBYOLLA GOSS          F 30-39       5/20    9:51    30:33:00
112   ELIZABETH YLAYA        F 30-39       6/20    9:51    30:33:00
113   BETH COOPER            F 50-59       5/26    9:52    30:36:00
114   KELLI MILKEY           F 50-59       6/26    9:54    30:41:00
115   KELLY SCHWARTING       F 50-59       7/26    9:55    30:43:00
116   ANDREW GERBIG          M 13-19      10/14    9:55    30:46:00
117   ERIC HADDENHAM         M 30-39      14/20    9:56    30:48:00
118   LINYA GOUGEON          F 50-59       8/26    9:57    30:51:00
119   EVAN STOCKER           M 20-29        4/4    9:58    30:53:00
120   REBEKAH WILLIS         F 40-49      17/37    9:58    30:55:00
121   HEATHER SEABOTT        F 40-49      18/37   10:05    31:15:00
122   LARA SIMPSON           F 30-39       7/20   10:06    31:19:00
123   SELENA KILLIN          F 30-39       8/20   10:08    31:25:00
124   TIFFANY NICE           F 40-49      19/37   10:08    31:26:00
125   ROSS CONLEY            M 60-69       2/12   10:10    31:31:00
126   KAREN EGUCHI           F 13-19      13/19   10:10    31:31:00
127   ANDREW SCHUMACHER      M  1-12       7/13   10:11    31:33:00
128   REBECCA ALFONSO        F 40-49      20/37   10:11    31:34:00
129   JEREMY SCHUMACHER      M 40-49      24/36   10:11    31:34:00
130   TOM LEE                M 60-69       3/12   10:12    31:38:00
131   GABRIELLA KRONES       F  1-12        2/9   10:15    31:48:00
132   ERICH EISELT           M 60-69       4/12   10:16    31:51:00
133   JAY MEZHER             M 40-49      25/36   10:17    31:54:00
134   CHARLES RAYMOND        M 60-69       5/12   10:18    31:56:00
135   ROMMEL ALFONSO         M 40-49      26/36   10:18    31:57:00
136   JACQUELINE MANALASTAS  F 50-59       9/26   10:21    32:06:00
137   TRACY HEIMS            M 50-59      13/21   10:23    32:10:00
138   ROBERTO RABAGO         M 50-59      14/21   10:23    32:10:00
139   KATIE ZISSERMANN       F 40-49      21/37   10:24    32:15:00
140   TERESA PASCALE         F 50-59      10/26   10:31    32:37:00
141   JAMI SAMIONE           F 40-49      22/37   10:33    32:41:00
142   KRIS BROWNE            M 40-49      27/36   10:33    32:43:00
143   AVA HEIMS              F  1-12        3/9   10:34    32:46:00
144   JANET VAIL             F 60-69       1/17   10:35    32:47:00
145   CHARLIE KELLER         M 50-59      15/21   10:36    32:52:00
146   SERENA TURNER          F 50-59      11/26   10:45    33:19:00
147   JESSICA TURNER         F 20-29       5/10   10:45    33:20:00
148   SUSAN PAINE            F 50-59      12/26   10:47    33:27:00
149   KATRINA HOCH           F 40-49      23/37   10:48    33:28:00
150   JEN VERNON             F 50-59      13/26   10:48    33:29:00
151   KAHLAN FLEIGER-HOLMES  F 13-19      14/19   10:50    33:34:00
152   AMARA LECKIE           F  1-12        4/9   10:52    33:40:00
153   ANDREW LECKIE          M 40-49      28/36   10:52    33:40:00
154   WILLIE OLSON           M 70-99        3/9   10:54    33:46:00
155   CHARLES HAGEN          M 50-59      16/21   10:56    33:53:00
156   MICHAEL SHOUSE         M 70-99        4/9   10:58    33:59:00
157   KIRAN PATTERSON        F 20-29       6/10   11:03    34:14:00
158   JOHN STOCKER           M 50-59      17/21   11:05    34:22:00
159   TORSTEN SCHENCK        M  1-12       8/13   11:07    34:27:00
160   DARIUS SCHENCK         M 40-49      29/36   11:07    34:27:00
161   JANICE OLSON           F 30-39       9/20   11:12    34:44:00
162   THOMAS GOULDING        M 60-69       6/12   11:14    34:50:00
163   MICHAEL BERMAN         M 50-59      18/21   11:15    34:51:00
164   TODD VINES             M 40-49      30/36   11:16    34:55:00
165   COASTER VINES          M  1-12       9/13   11:16    34:56:00
166   MATT HARTGRAVES        M 30-39      15/20   11:19    35:04:00
167   TERESA PAPE            F 40-49      24/37   11:21    35:10:00
168   ANNALISA GRANT         F 13-19      15/19   11:21    35:11:00
169   FINN ANGEL             M  1-12      10/13   11:26    35:26:00
170   NICOLA DAVIES          F 50-59      14/26   11:27    35:29:00
171   ZO GRANT               F 13-19      16/19   11:28    35:34:00
172   NIKOLAUS NELSON        M 13-19      11/14   11:28    35:34:00
173   FIONA TRIPP            F  1-12        5/9   11:34    35:51:00
174   NATHAN SINNES          M 40-49      31/36   11:37    36:01:00
175   DANELL GEORGE          F 30-39      10/20   11:40    36:09:00
176   DANIELLE ALLSOP        F 40-49      25/37   11:46    36:30:00
177   GRETCHEN GRUENDER      F 50-59      15/26   11:48    36:36:00
178   TINA CASTILLO          F 50-59      16/26   11:49    36:39:00
179   KAYLA VAN NESS         F 20-29       7/10   11:57    37:04:00
180   STEVE MITCHELL         M 60-69       7/12   11:58    37:06:00
181   PAUL FERNANDEZ         M 60-69       8/12   11:58    37:07:00
182   KRISTIN MARTINEZ CLARK F 50-59      17/26   12:03    37:20:00
183   CHANDA COOK            F 40-49      26/37   12:04    37:25:00
184   KRISTIN GRANT          F 50-59      18/26   12:09    37:40:00
185   MARCI NELSON           F 50-59      19/26   12:09    37:40:00
186   JAMIE CHRISTENSEN      F 30-39      11/20   12:09    37:41:00
187   MATTHEW CHRISTENSEN    M 30-39      16/20   12:09    37:41:00
188   MICHAEL MIRANDA        M 30-39      17/20   12:10    37:44:00
189   SONJA MIRANDA          F 30-39      12/20   12:11    37:46:00
190   CRAIG PAPE             M 40-49      32/36   12:13    37:52:00
191   HILLARY HURST          F 30-39      13/20   12:14    37:54:00
192   JENNIFER ABDO          F 40-49      27/37   12:18    38:09:00
193   SYDNEY ABDO            F  1-12        6/9   12:18    38:09:00
194   BLAINE BENEDICT        M  1-12      11/13   12:21    38:16:00
195   MATTHEW RALSTON        M 40-49      33/36   12:22    38:20:00
196   ISSAC RALSTON          M  1-12      12/13   12:22    38:21:00
197   CHRISTINA LIDWIN       F 20-29       8/10   12:24    38:25:00
198   HAYDEN RICKER          M 13-19      12/14   12:25    38:28:00
199   LESLIE POTTER-HENDERSO F 60-69       2/17   12:29    38:41:00
200   PHIL BARCHLER          M 70-99        5/9   12:30    38:45:00
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201   DAVID KAUFER           M 50-59      19/21   12:35    39:01:00
202   STONE KAUFER           M 13-19      13/14   12:36    39:04:00
203   KIM FINE               F 60-69       3/17   12:40    39:17:00
204   WILLIAM BROWN          M 70-99        6/9   12:41    39:20:00
205   FAITH BENEDICT         F  1-12        7/9   12:42    39:21:00
206   BRIAN TODD             M 30-39      18/20   12:44    39:27:00
207   HAZEL ZACKEY           F  1-12        8/9   12:46    39:36:00
208   MARY PAT KRONES        F 50-59      20/26   13:01    40:22:00
209   KIMBERLY RABAGO        F 50-59      21/26   13:05    40:32:00
210   NICOLE HUGHES          F 50-59      22/26   13:07    40:40:00
211   AVIVA LEVIN            F 30-39      14/20   13:09    40:47:00
212   JESSICA RICE HALLER    F 40-49      28/37   13:10    40:48:00
213   BETTY BOUDWIN          F 70-99        1/9   13:16    41:09:00
214   CHRIS HORNER           F 60-69       4/17   13:18    41:15:00
215   DENNIS CALDIROLA       M 70-99        7/9   13:22    41:26:00
216   EVAN TUCKER            M 30-39      19/20   13:32    41:56:00
217   SUE STIPE              F 70-99        2/9   13:35    42:05:00
218   JAY SCHATZ             M 50-59      20/21   13:36    42:09:00
219   TANA AXTELLE           F 50-59      23/26   13:37    42:12:00
220   STEPHANIE WESTLING     F 30-39      15/20   13:44    42:33:00
221   JIM RICKER             M 40-49      34/36   13:52    43:00:00
222   MEGAN NEWMAN           F 30-39      16/20   14:00    43:23:00
223   MICHELLE STOCKER       F 20-29       9/10   14:03    43:34:00
224   TONY KLIMENT           M 60-69       9/12   14:08    43:50:00
225   KATIE DIRE             F 40-49      29/37   14:10    43:55:00
226   REBECCA PERRAULT       F 30-39      17/20   14:11    43:57:00
227   JOCELYN KEMLY          F 30-39      18/20   14:11    43:58:00
228   KIMBERLY COSTAS        F 40-49      30/37   14:16    44:13:00
229   AMANDA TAVOULARIS      F 50-59      24/26   14:16    44:14:00
230   MEGHAN NASH            F 40-49      31/37   14:46    45:47:00
231   SOPHIA LANGDON         F 13-19      17/19   15:01    46:32:00
232   CARLY GALE             F 13-19      18/19   15:17    47:22:00
233   CARL KURFESS           M 50-59      21/21   15:26    47:52:00
234   JENNIFER SCHILLEN      F 60-69       5/17   15:30    48:02:00
235   ISABEL DORAN           F 40-49      32/37   15:30    48:03:00
236   MAYA DORAN             F  1-12        9/9   15:30    48:04:00
237   DEBRA ANDERSON         F 60-69       6/17   15:47    48:57:00
238   IVETH DURBIN           F 40-49      33/37   16:16    50:26:00
239   CURTIS GIBBS           M 30-39      20/20   16:48    52:05:00
240   NATALIE GIBBS          F 30-39      19/20   16:50    52:12:00
241   NICOLE COX             F 40-49      34/37   16:52    52:18:00
242   LEAH SIMPSON           F 70-99        3/9   16:52    52:18:00
243   LISA CONOVER           F 30-39      20/20   16:57    52:34:00
244   TENSAE YOHANNES        M 13-19      14/14   17:10    53:13:00
245   KATY MINAHAN           F 50-59      25/26   17:38    54:39:00
246   NANCY MINAHAN          F 70-99        4/9   17:38    54:41:00
247   BETH WHITNEY           F 60-69       7/17   18:00    55:49:00
248   CAROL SOLBERG          F 50-59      26/26   18:02    55:54:00
249   ALEXANDER GERBIG       M 40-49      35/36   18:07    56:11:00
250   DAVE SLOAT             M 60-69      10/12   18:11    56:23:00
251   CINDY SLOAT            F 60-69       8/17   18:12    56:24:00
252   KATHY KOVACS           F 60-69       9/17   18:14    56:31:00
253   ILANA BALINT           F 40-49      35/37   18:14    56:31:00
254   NICK EHRMAN            M 60-69      11/12   18:25    57:06:00
255   NICOLE SONETT          F 20-29      10/10   19:11    59:28:00
256   GAYLE OLSSON           F 60-69      10/17   19:11    59:29:00
257   ANN KEPPLER            F 60-69      11/17   19:12    59:31:00
258   LINDA DENTON           F 70-99        5/9   19:35     1:00:41
259   MADELINE ANCELARD      F 70-99        6/9   19:35     1:00:42
260   JERRY HASSENSTAB       M 70-99        8/9   19:54     1:01:41
261   RAINE LIGHTNER         M 40-49      36/36   20:10     1:02:32
262   NICOLE LIGHTNER        F 40-49      36/37   20:11     1:02:33
263   IYLA WINTERFELDT       F 70-99        7/9   20:19     1:02:58
264   FRANCINE COHEN         F 70-99        8/9   20:21     1:03:06
265   DIANA EHRMAN           F 60-69      12/17   20:30     1:03:33
266   SOFIA CASTILLO         F 13-19      19/19   20:40     1:04:03
267   SHARON STOCKER         F 60-69      13/17   20:45     1:04:18
268   SANDY STOCKER          F 60-69      14/17   20:45     1:04:21
269   LYNN FISHER            F 60-69      15/17   20:46     1:04:22
270   JANET SMITH            F 60-69      16/17   22:11     1:08:45
271   DEAN OLSON             M 60-69      12/12   22:11     1:08:45
272   NANETTE STRAW          F 70-99        9/9   22:44     1:10:29
273   ROCIO ESCANDON         F 40-49      37/37   23:02     1:11:24
274   HELEN SHIRK            F 60-69      17/17   25:52     1:20:10
275   AL STIPE               M 70-99        9/9   26:01     1:20:39
276   ANDERS NELSON          M  1-12      13/13   33:42     1:44:29
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